VILLAGE OF LOMBARD CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME Landscape Restoration				PROJECT NO.:		PWO-0817A
LOCATION: Private Property Restoration of N/E Area				CHANGE ORDE	ER:	#1
CONTRACTOR: The TLC Group, Ltd DATE:						29-Jan-08
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Change Order #1 is needed to pay for Private Property restoration of sod, retaining walls, and planting damaged during sewer service connections.						
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:						\$70,000.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS:					[2]	\$0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2])					[3]	\$70,000.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL)					[4]	\$17,850.00
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]-[4])					[5]	\$87,850.00
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+ \$17,850.00 TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: NONE TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL)						
BUDGET ESTIN				\$70,000.00	0_	
ENGINEER'S E	STIMATE:			\$70,000.00	0	
16 11.	ED FOR ACCEPTANCE Muyu // Perintendent	<u>E:</u> 30/08 Date	Approved By:	Director of Finance		Date
N A Village Enginee	er	Date	Approved By: (<\$10K or 25%)	Village Manager	 }	Date
N\A Contractor		Date	Approved By: (>\$10K or 25%)	Village President	nu	Date
Director of Publi		Date	Attest:	Barbara 70 Deputy Village Cler	190 rk	lusov Date
Assistant Financ	ce Director	Date				

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guar hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.

Page 1 of 1 Form EN002 (12/96)